A-final
A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

B-final
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

C-final
C1
C2
c3
C4
c5
Cé6

D-final
D1
D2

Juniorer:

72
75
77
73
86
83

75
74
84
79
82
80

84
21
10
76
87
88

10
71

Warnbergs Akeri Race 2015-09-05

Felix Andersson
Max Forsman
Oscar Rahko
Joel Ohman
Timothy Sjoo
David Hjertberg

Max Forsman

Julia Lundkvist
Emelie Hjertberg

Sandra Helin
Ida Bergdahl

Terese Hognelid

Emelie Hjertberg
Michael Ignberg
Linn Ollila

Julia Mohren
Josef Bohlin

Anders Ronnlund

Linn Ollila
Emmy Berglund

Bilklubben Dundret
Alvsbyns MS

Lulea MS
Bilklubben Dundret
NMS Boden
Alvsbyns MS

Alvsbyns MS
Jokkmokks MS
Alvsbyns MS
Jokkmokks MS
Alvsbyns MS
Bilklubben Dundret

Alvsbyns MS

Pitea MS
Bilklubben Dundret
Bilklubben Dundret
Alvsbyns MS

Kalix MK

Bilklubben Dundret
Pitea MS

Saab
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Volvo

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Volvo
Volvo
Opel
Opel
Volvo
Opel

Opel
Volvo

Sida 1 av 4

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB



A-final
A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

B-final
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Damer:

11

N

o ®© N KO

Jennika Jennerfors
Camilla Soderstrom
Sofie Ohman
Sandra Kuhmunen
Elin Martinsson
Sanne Ollila

Sandra Kuhmunen
Isabelle Ignberg
Pernilla Jussi
Ronja Barkman
Veronica Nilsson
Monique Airijoki

Ida Nilsson

Robertsfors MS
Bilklubben Dundret
Bilklubben Dundret
Jokkmokks MS
Bilklubben Dundret
Bilklubben Dundret

Jokkmokks MS
Pited MS
Bilklubben Dundret
Bilklubben Dundret
Jokkmokks MS
Bilklubben Dundret

Jokkmokk MS

Mazda
Toyota
Saab
Ford
Volvo
Opel

Ford
Volvo
Volvo
Opel
BMW
Volvo

Volvo

Sida 2 av 4

MLIMITS.SE MOTORSPORTPRODUKTER

Byhala rajsers

Byhala rajsers

Green Team

Green Team



A-final
A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

B-final
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

C-final
C1
C2
c3
C4
c5
Cé6

Seniorer:

31
30
48
42
26
5

39
40
29

33
33
32
75

37

22

Jorgen Stenberg

Jonas Sundqvist

Jesper Lundmark
Ranita Vaara Andersson
Henrik Jakobsson
Alexander Wollbro

Alexander Wollbro
Tobias Nordin
Tobias Svensson
Jonas Ekelund
Jens Vikstrom
Mats Eriksson

Mats Eriksson

Marcus Warnberg
Mattias Forsman

Rickard Mettavainio
Roger Ignberg

Daniel Astrom

Tjorns MF
Bilklubben Dundret
Jorns MK
Bilklubben Dundret
Jokkmokks MS
Robertsfors MS

Robertsfors MS
Alvsbyns MS
Jokkmokks MS
Jokkmokks MS
Bilklubben Dundret
Bilklubben Dundret

Bilklubben Dundret
Alvsbyn MS
Alvsbyns MS
Bilklubben Dundret
Pitea MS

Pitea MS

Mercedes
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Mazda

Mazda
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Volvo

Volvo
BMW
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Opel

Sida 3 av 4

Junkworx
Green Team

MLIMITS.SE MOTORSPORTPRODUKTER

MLIMITS.SE MOTORSPORTPRODUKTER

Green Team

Green Team

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB



Ovriga
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
31

28
20
45
25
34
24
43
44
23
36
49
47
27
21
35
38

Johan Ohman
Bjorn Eriksson
Harry Bjorn

Filip Hognelid
Olle Karlsson
Emil Andersson
Jerry Johansson
Christian Horning
David Johansson
Razmus Ekelund
Johan Jacobsson
Mikael Tornlind
Joel Zakrisson
Bjorn Morin
Oskar Andersson
Sebastian Jaakola

Alvsbyns MS
Jokkmokks MS
Kalix MK
Bilklubben Dundret
NMS Boden
Bilklubben Dundret
Jokkmokks MS
Bilklubben Dundret
Bilklubben Dundret
Jokkmokks MS
Alvsbyns MS
Bilklubben Dundret
Jokkmokks MS
Pited MS
Bilklubben Dundret
NMS Boden

Volvo
Volvo

Opel

Volvo

Saab

Honda

BMW Green Team
Volvo

Saab

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Saab Racepart Sweden
Lada

Sida 4 av 4



